e y e  c a r e c a t a l o g
700-138Cover  8/30/00  3:20 PM  Page 1
firsthalf.catalog  8/30/00  12:40 PM  Page C2
Since our inception in 1915, Welch Allyn has built a solid reputation as a leading
manufacturer of medical diagnostic instruments. Over the years, Welch Allyn has
created innovations that have set the standards by which all others are compared.
Here are just a few important milestones we’ve achieved:
• 1915 World’s first hand-held, directly illuminated ophthalmoscope

76730 Third Handle Module
*Available for export. Please specify country and voltage.
Export Ordering Example: 76725 - Italy - 220v
firsthalf.catalog  8/30/00  12:47 PM  Page 11
12 b i n o c u l a r  i n d i r e c t  o p h t h a l m o s c o p e s
The Welch Allyn 125 Binocular Indirect Ophthalmoscope is the most advanced BIO available.
It offers state-of-the-art, convenient features along with a lightweight, comfortable fit and
increased stability. In short, the 125 BIO is everything you need to make practicing indirect
ophthalmoscopy easier and more efficient than ever before.
Convergence Control: illumination and visual
pathways can be synchronized for excellent
viewing in patients with small pupils.
Full-time Safety Filter:
protects your patients against
UV and IR hazards.
Mirror Tilt Control: optimally
synchronizes illumination and viewing
paths.
Precise Aluminum
Chassis: protects optics
and keeps components
in precise alignment.
Patents Pending
SoftTilt Park/Rest Feature:
allows optics to be moved to a
stationary position out of your line
of vision—and eliminates risk of
damage to eyeglasses or optics
when returning them to use.
Ergonomically Designed
Controls: convenient, durable
design provides simple operation and
protection against accidental drops.
Padded Headband: well-padded leather contact
points and new “swooped” design improve com-
fort and viewing stability. Easy to adjust for a
secure fit.
Halogen Light Source:
the brightest, longest-lasting
illumination available in a BIO.
Optional Diffuser
Filter: broadens the
illumination beam for
enhanced viewing of
the peripheral retina.
IPD Control: adjusts
to handle interpupillary
distances of 49 mm to
74 mm—the widest range
available in a BIO.
Sealed Optics: vital optics and mirror
assemblies are sealed against dirt and
dust for enhanced viewing and durability.
1 2 5  B I N O C U L A R  I N D I R E C T  O P H T H A L M O S C O P E
12500-DY BIO with diffuser
filter and yellow filter
firsthalf.catalog  8/30/00  12:48 PM  Page 12
b i n o c u l a r  i n d i r e c t  o p h t h a l m o s c o p e s 13
ACCESSORIES
Carrying Cases
Maximum protection for BIO and
room for all your essential accessories.
05120 Large Carrying Case
05122 Small Carrying Case
12550 Teaching Mirror
12060 Scleral Depressor
50120 Fundus Charts and Pencils
73300 Four-foot Cord Extension
P O W E R  S O U R C E S
Choose from two power sources—our Portable Power Source or the versatile
Wall/Desk Power Source designed for mounting to almost any surface.
74350 (74355* export) Wall/Desk Power Source
Mounts to any convenient surface.